United States Bankruptcy Court Southern District of New York

١	V	1	_	4	0	2

The individuals listed below are authorized t	o:
---	----

- 1. Transfer the accountability for registry funds deposited into this Court's registry to the United States District Court for the Southern District of Texas.
- 2. Provide the case number(s) that support each transfer, to the United States District Court for the Southern District of Texas, for the purpose of receiving a case balance report.
- 3. Instruct the United States District Court for the Southern District of Texas to return the accountability over to this Court's registry funds as required by order of this court.

	<u>Name</u>		<u>Signature</u>	<u>Title</u>					
	Vito Genna	OR	/s/ Vito Genna	Clerk of Court					
	Una O'Boyle		/s/ Una O'Boyle	Chief Deputy					
	Livingstone Young		/s/ Livingstone Young	Administrative Manager					
and	Cheuk Ng		/s/ Cheuk Ng	Financial Officer					
	All previous authorizations are void.								
	Dated:								
	Approved: /s/ Arthur J. Gonzalez								

Arthur J. Gonzalez, Chief Judge U.S. Bankruptcy Court, SDNY